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List of Vehicles with FOC Liens

VIN MAKE YEAR
1001PF22559A GMC 1965
1120BD302EA090186 EAGER BEAVER 1984
1120HA208JT200529 EAGER BEAVER 1988
113117W118160 CHEVROLET 1967
123379N617165 CHEVROLET 1969
124679N555972 CHEVROLET 1969
136177K205113 CHEVROLET 1967
16HGB28286H149705 HAULMARK 2006
1B3ES46C21D257276 DODGE 2001
1B4FK5433KX679467 DODGE 1989
1B4GP44311B163331 DODGE 2001
1B4GP44R6VB395353 DODGE 1997
1B4HS28N41F602310 DODGE 2001
1B4AHS28N7YF186828 DODGE 2000
1B4HS28Y8XF693004 DODGE 1999
1B7GG23X1TS678229 DODGE 1996
1B7GL12X425578499 DODGE 2002
1B7GN14X0J5741011 DODGE 1988
1B7HC16Y1S5286235 DODGE 1995
1B7HC16Y155297090 DODGE 1995
1B7HC16Z5WS542035 DODGE 1998
1B7HF1374X1547780 DODGE 1999
1B7HF16Z0VJ581093 DODGE 1997
1B7HG2AZ3YS664798 DODGE 2000
1B7KF23651J604500 DODGE 2001
1B7KF23W2YJ176217 DODGE 2000
1C3EL46X74N273894 CHRYSLER 2004
1C3EL46X76N248710 CHRYSLER 2006
1C4BJWFG6DL545248 JEEP 2013
1CLFD11CALS671245 COLEMAN 1990
1D3HV13TX95724187 DODGE 2009
1DAGP24R34B544875 DODGE 2004
1D4HB48206F186173 DODGE 2006
1D4HS78793F629205 DODGE 2003
1D7GL12K945518313 DODGE 2004
1D7HA18N535173498 DODGE 2003
1D7HU18N825705221 DODGE 2002
1D9A45A67F1052704 DACO 1985
1DTV61520XA269485 DORSEY 1999
1FABP41E8JF171766 FORD 1988
1FAFP13P7WW158951 FORD 1998
1FAFP34P12W240727 FORD 2002
1FAFP36332W249987 FORD 2002
1FAFP38284W127548 FORD 2004
1FAFP44481F156012 FORD 2001
1FAFP45X5YF225953 FORD 2000
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1FAFP5223XG154162
1FAFP53295A169893
1FAFP5357XG297727
1FAFP55U93A185510
1FALP13PXVW182176
1FALP4041SF202449
1FALP57U8VG215144
1FALP62WXVH144506
1FDHE27Y5PHA61962
1FDRE14W1XHB36335
1FMDU34X1MUD53971
1FMDU34X3RUB45324
1FMEU73E16UA76124
1FMFU18L84LB49582
1FMNU41L11ED46715
1FMPU16L3YLB19743
1FMPU18595LA70798
1FMPU18LOXLB51691
1FMYUO04142KC28256
1FMZU34X7WUB58420
1FT7W2BT9CEDO5827
1FTCR10A2TUB94187
1FTCR10A7RUB23835
1FTCR10C8DUC41760
1FTCR14A35PA47934
1FTCR14A65PB04689
1FTCR15X1PPA35825
1FTDF15Y6PLB22889
1FTDF1727VNB10972
1FTEF14N3SLB45437
1FTEX15H3RKB62454
1FTEX17L6VKC80512
1FTFF28W9VKC65430
1FTHF26H5KLB25524
1FTHX26H5VEA87377
1FTJW36FXVEB84812
1FTNX20FXYEA27075
1FTNX21FO1EDO5759
1FTNX21F43EB15112
1FTPE24L1XHCO06357
1FTPX18L41KB84993
1FTRX12WO04NA58600
1FTRX17283NB16912
1FTRX18L3WNB94834
1FTRX18W3XNA60482
1FTRX18W7XKA80672
1FTWW31P45EC15218
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FORD
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FORD
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FORD
FORD
FORD
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
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FORD
FORD

List of Vehicles with FOC Liens

1999
2005
1999
2003
1997
1995
1997
1997
1993
1999
1991
1994
2006
2004
2001
2000
2005
1999
2002
1998
2012
1996
1994
1983
1995
1995
1993
1993
1997
1995
1994
1997
1997
1989
1997
1997
2000
2001
2003
1999
2001
2004
2003
1998
1999
1999
2005
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1FTYR44UX5PB08735 FORD 2005
1FTZR45E52TA53917 FORD 2002
1FTZX17W1WNB38242 FORD 1998
1FUJBBCGX3LK74885 FREIGHTLINER 2003
1FUJBBCK17LW48150 FREIGHTLINER 2007
1FUYDDYB6SP632203 FREIGHTLINER 1995
1G1155534EU138904 CHEVROLET 2014
1G1AL55F067782167 CHEVROLET 2006
1G1AP87GXEL113289 CHEVROLET 1984
1G1BL52P6SR110193 CHEVROLET 1995
1G1BN53E8MW205947 CHEVROLET 1991
1G1FP23E8LL107365 CHEVROLET 1990
1G1FP87S6GN177119 CHEVROLET 1986
1G1GZ37G3FR204863 CHEVROLET 1985
1G1JC1240W7285177 CHEVROLET 1998
1G1JC1242V7259291 CHEVROLET 1997
1G1IND52J01M664721 CHEVROLET 2001
1G1ND52J73M664766 CHEVROLET 2003
1G1ND52J916122568 CHEVROLET 2001
1G1NE52J0Y6110235 CHEVROLET 2000
1G1PK5S99B7261535 CHEVROLET 2011
1G1ZB5E18BF262602 CHEVROLET 2011
1G1ZC5E02CF160752 CHEVROLET 2012
1G1ZH57B08F218767 CHEVROLET 2008
1G17T54824F100317 CHEVROLET 2004
1G17T64805F187870 CHEVROLET 2005
1G2FS21E9KL219698 PONTIAC 1989
1G2HX52K0W4227852 PONTIAC 1998
1G2HX54K72413939 PONTIAC 2002
1G2HZ5411Y4244628 PONTIAC 2000
1G2JB1245Y7292319 PONTIAC 2000
1G2NE52T4XM913024 PONTIAC 1999
1G2NW52E13C316119 PONTIAC 2003
1G2NW52E33C326795 PONTIAC 2003
1G2NW52E53C197457 PONTIAC 2003
1G2NW52EX1C189688 PONTIAC 2001
1G2WK52J6YF304700 PONTIAC 2000
1G2WP52K21F249842 PONTIAC 2001
1G27G528854173076 PONTIAC 2005
1G3CW5138H4312220 OLDSMOBILE 1987
1G3NL12E91C116843 OLDSMOBILE 2001
1G3NL52E4YC362894 OLDSMOBILE 2000
1G3NL52F33C190133 OLDSMOBILE 2003
1G3NL52T9YC371279 OLDSMOBILE 2000
1G3WH52H22F207721 OLDSMOBILE 2002
1G3WH52K0XF313264 OLDSMOBILE 1999
1G4AG54N7N6463451 BUICK 1992
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1G4AP69Y3BH510743
1G4CU5217W4644130
1GACW52K1SH622596
1G4CW53L8M1600937
1G4CW54C8K1600187
1G4EZ57Y8FE413098
1G4HD57236U122845
1G4HP52K1VH605546
1G4HP52K6XH452357
1G4HP54K42U264580
1G4HP54K7YU246356
1G4HR52KOWH463086
1G4HR52K9VH462095
1G4HR52L7RH553428
1G4HR54K4YU194176
1G6DW54Y5LR714397
1G6KD52B7SU257583
1G6KD54Y05U165883
1G6KD54Y34U142662
1G6KD54Y43U292343
1G6KD54Y4YU314610
1G6KD54Y4YU354251
1G6KD54Y7YU202402
1G6KF5493WU730647
1G6KF57962U202543
1G6KS53BONU843601
1G6KY54941U139164
1G8AJ52F857124790
1G8EK18H6GF190887
1G8JW54RX2Y535165
1G8JW82R5YY673015
1G8MB35B27Y102512
1G8ZK5274VZ252095
1G8ZK5279TZ361164
1GBEK14M5VZ7128521
1GBFG15R0V1080537
1GBHG31R0Y1175534
1GBJK34J8YF459020
1GCBS14E1K2269498
1GCCS14XX38177343
1GCCS19W428118576
1GCCS19X038143422
1GCDK14K8JE210590
1GCDK14K8LZ168434
1GCDT196548148187
1GCEC14K3NE159331
1GCEC14TOXE134902

List of Vehicles with FOC Liens

BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILALC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
SATURN
CHEVROLET
SATURN
SATURN
SATURN
SATURN
SATURN
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

1981
1998
1995
1991
1989
1985
2006
1997
1999
2002
2000
1998
1997
1994
2000
1990
1995
2005
2004
2003
2000
2000
2000
1998
2002
1992
2001
2005
1986
2002
2000
2007
1997
1996
1997
1997
2000
2000
1989
2003
2002
2003
1988
1990
2004
1992
1999
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1GCEC14VX3E285449
1GCEC14W827165617
1GCEC14Z5NE110791
1GCEC1479NE128016
1GCEC19T4372222847
1GCEK14KORZ120360
1GCEK14K5RE126212
1GCEK14T8XE253753
1GCEK19K1RE268887
1GCEK19K3RE141669
1GCEK19K4RE313272
1GCEK197157137653
1G6CGG25V861167638
1GCGK29U9YE257232
1GCHG35R711130733
1GCHG39R3W1056888
1GCHK29275E129439
1GCHK33J2TF017354
1GCRKSEA3CZ106232
1GCVKREC5EZ155752
1GDEL19WO0YB517028
1GHDT133W11210209
1GHDT135122239294
1GHDT13WXY2213885
1GHDX03E7XD319834
1GHDX23EX1D254819
1GKCS18W9YK166611
1GKDM1579HB524366
1GKDS135632327868
1GKDT135822309447
1GKDT13W1V2514647
1GKDT13WXY2351212
1GKEC13V23R259751
1GKEK13Z12R302609
1GKEV13DX9J189361
1GKFK16R9XJ774773
1GKFK16743J286955
1GMDX03E02D213624
1GMDX03E62D169080
1GMDX03E7YD335258
1GMDX03EXWD241906
1GNCS18W21K180326
1GNCS18W8N0141211
1GNCS18X73K179622
1GNCT18W81K141074
1GNCT18W91K249302
1GNDT13S032286766
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CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC
OLDSMOBILE
OLDSMOBILE
OLDSMOBILE
OLDSMOBILE
OLDSMOBILE
GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

2003
2002
1992
1992
2003
1994
1994
1999
1994
1994
1994
2005
2006
2000
2001
1998
2005
1996
2012
2014
2000
2001
2002
2000
1999
2001
2000
1987
2003
2002
1997
2000
2003
2002
2009
1999
2003
2002
2002
2000
1998
2001
1992
2003
2001
2001
2003
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1GNDT13S372106301
1GNDT135622183785
1GNDT135832149672
1GNDT135832294887
1GNDT13W012168927
1GNDT13W0T2131847
1GNDT13W1Y2136238
1GNDT13W2Y2275830
1GNDT13W4Vv2117551
1GNDT13W4WK148980
1GNDT13W5T2195091
1GNDUO3E51D268170
1GNDUO3E7XD333951
1GNDUO3EXVD255551
1GNDX13E0YD315824
1GNDX13E13D203526
1GNEC13R3TJ311392
1GNEC16K1RJ359674
1GNEK13R6VJ443360
1GNEK13T3YJ110162
1GNEK13T45J213070
1GNEK13T91R118760
1GNEK13Z274R307769
1GNEK18K3RJ335554
1GNET165336113770
1GNET165756165910
1GNFK16R6XJ528671
1GNFK16T41J253773
1GNKRGED9CJ169054
1GNKVGED5BJ135543
1GTCS1470SK524052
1GTCS14Z8N2504037
1GTEC14W7VZ524136
1GTEC14Z5RZ521350
1GTEK14HOCF706022
1GTEK19T7YZ258915
1GTFC24K5KE527899
1GTGG25V271184128
1GTGJ29U5YE415372
1GTHC29U11E319570
1GTHG39R3X1034178
1GTHK29U23E197632
1GYEK63N85R170596
1GYFK63877R301230
1GYFK63878R215532
1HD1CHP13WY218192
1HD1DPL13LY503659
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CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
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CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC
CHEVROLET
GMC

GMC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC

HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON

2007
2002
2003
2003
2001
1996
2000
2000
1997
1998
1996
2001
1999
1997
2000
2003
1996
1994
1997
2000
2005
2001
2004
1994
2003
2005
1999
2001
2012
2011
1995
1992
1997
1994
1982
2000
1989
2007
2000
2001
1999
2003
2005
2007
2008
1998
1990
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1HD1FB41X9Y649433
1HD1FBM17EB695833
1HD1FYW175Y705399
1HD1GEL15VY321444
1HD1GGV16XY318032
1HD1HHZ177K806096
1HD1KBW146Y689091
1HD4CIM1X2K115227
1HFSC1801TA001950
1HFTE284354000503
1HGEJ8141YL037458
1J4BA3H1XBL626302
1J4FF68S3XL666676
1J4FT28B09D195133
1J4GW48594C354608
1JAGW5852YC246794
1J4GZ5854RC339728
1JAHR48N95C504269
1J8HG48K16C273881
1LNFM83W5WY612469
1LNHM87A6YY917103
1LNHM97V71Y692494
1LNLM81WXPY654577
1MEFM55S04A607312
1IMEFM66L3XK624097
1MEPM31X7NK642449
1IN4AL11E65C127956
1N4BL11D75C233635
1IN6BAO7A85N530146
1NL10FJ28X1039845
INL1GTM2471029108
1UYVS2539XU594008
1W27M9B555329
1XPO9DBOX4FP181142
1Y1SK5265VZ449514
1YVHP80D845N23088
1ZVFT80N755153638
242176P297973
2B3HD56J2XH771023
2B3KA43R67H733555
2B4HB25Y6VK535909
2B6HB21Y5TK157351
2C3AA63H15H570005
2C3HC56G2YH214608
2C3HD46R01H509379
2C3LA43R66H526556
2C3LK63HO6H164935
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HARLEY DAVID
HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON
HAR DAVIDSON
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
MERCURY
MERCURY
MERCURY
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
AMERILITE
GULF STREAM
UTILITY
CHEVROLET
PETERBILT
GEO

MAZDA

FORD
PONTIAC
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

2009
2014
2005
1997
1999
2007
2006
2002
1996
2005
2000
2011
1999
2009
2004
2000
1994
2005
2006
1998
2000
2001
1993
2004
1999
1992
2005
2005
2005
1999
2007
1999
1979
1985
1997
2004
2005
1966
1999
2007
1997
1996
2005
2000
2001
2006
2006
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2CNDL23F956074001
2D4FVA8V75H153130
2FAFP74W2WX191692
2FAFP74WA4XX234592
2FMZA5147YBC22091
2FTRF17252CA52822
2FTRF17L12CA69190
2FTRX17264CA46611
2G1FA1EV2A9195634
2G1FP22G8W2126473
2G1FP225352116500
2G1WB57K991280908
2G1WB58K279399221
2G1WB58KX69228506
2G1WB5E30C1122587
2G1WD58C769296765
2G1WF52E239316582
2G1WF52E859215288
2G1WF52E959206986
2G1WF52EX39206704
2G1WH52KX49391290
2G1WL52J3Y1251382
2G1WL52J511295132
2G1WL52M4V1127756
2G1WW12M5S59327039
2G1WW15E739319272
2G1WX12K639445257
2G2WP552461229232
2G2WR524541116600
2GAWB52K3W1515731
2G4WF5515Y1217160
2G4WS52)311166408
2G4WS52)551122660
2G4WY55)211290518
2GCEC19T511334272
2GCEC19TX31281605
2GCEC19V531311384
2GCEK13C091111483
2GCEK19K551149294
2GCEK19K7R1205312
2GCEK19T811324113
2GCEK19T841165310
2GCEK19T911341504
2GCEK19V4X1282565
2GCFK29K1N1129929
2GTEC19K4N1544486
2GTEC19V711127206
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CHEVROLET
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC

GMC

2005
2005
1998
1999
2000
2002
2002
2004
2010
1998
1995
2009
2007
2006
2012
2006
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2000
2001
1997
1995
2003
2003
2006
2004
1998
2000
2001
2005
2001
2001
2003
2003
2009
1995
1994
2001
2004
2001
1999
1992
1992
2001
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2GTEK290091123779
2GTEK29J091113813
2HGEJ1125RH548577
2HGES16384H585484
2J4FY39T1LJ545323
2587C7N237317
2T1CF22P3XC137144
384670M135180
3B7HC13Z795M146911
3B7HF13Z01G768088
3B7KM23C7PM174525
3D7HU18N22G171060
3D7KS19D96G159950
3FAHP07Z67R103152
3G1JC5249WS853225
3G4AH55M9RS613483
3G5DA03E325549104
3G5DA03E64S561055
3G5DA03E935588409
3G5DA03L175584553
3G5DB03E525591755
3G7DA03E025590846
3G7DB03E655515716
3GCRKTE36AG159575
3GKFK16R1XG505782
3GNBABDB8AS572769
3GNCA13D585664434
3GNDA33PX75505627
3GNEC13T22G194741
3GNEC16713G341438
3GNEK18R7VG101944
3GNFK16T21G194823
3GNFK16T81G155170
3GNFK167252G251246
3VWCF21C1YM472603
3VWRF29MO0XM046858
478TE230714112786
4A3AC44G83E190046
4BXUN1213BS001163
4C3AG42H12E148290
4C3AG52H42E036556
4C3AU52N6TE288681
4F2YU08182KM30922
4S4BRCAC8E1234330
4T1BG22K2WU185695
4VANC9GH21N328199
5J11HBJD37W000110
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GMC

GMC
HONDA
HONDA
JEEP
PONTIAC
TOYOTA
OLDSMOBILE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
FORD
CHEVROLET
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
CHEVROLET
GMC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVY
CHEVROLET

VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

HONDA
MITSUBISHI
JERRY JAMES
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
MAZDA
SUBARU
TOYOTA
VOLVO

BIG DOG

2009
2009
1994
2004
1990
1977
1999
1970
1995
2001
1993
2002
2006
2007
1998
1994
2002
2004
2003
2007
2002
2002
2005
2010
1999
2010
2008
2007
2002
2003
1997
2001
2001
2002
2000
1999
2001
2003
2011
2002
2002
1996
2002
2014
1998
2001
2007
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5N1DD28T82C521030 NISSAN 2002
5TMBC1442XC000800 TITAN 1999
5Y25M648237463953 PONTIAC 2003
9G87F240821 FORD 1979
ARWRB0710478 ARROWGLASS 1978
CCHD0107M80D CHRISCRAFT 1980
CEBCLO60ES85 CENTURY 1985
CEBGB052M83M CENTURY 1983
F15FNGJ6551 FORD 1980
FGB80862C191 CHAPARRAL 1991
GLA28403E101 GLASTRON 2001
JOD93EC713528 JEEP 1980
JAACRO1E5L9802533 ISUzZU 1990
JH2PC0801DMO008043 HONDA 1983
JH2PCO80XEM102455 HONDA 1984
JH2PF01182K001089 HONDA 2002
JH2RC440X2M630014 HONDA 2002
JH2RC4462XM103936 HONDA 1999
JH25C57015M100876 HONDA 2005
JKAKXVEC6YA028275 KAWASAKI 2000
JKAKXVEC6YA028406 KAWASAKI 2000
JKASV6B166B505454 KAWASAKI 2006
JNSAE2KPOBS003723 NISSAN 2011
JS1GR78A552100008 SUZUKI 1995
JS1GR7KA272107515 SUZUKI 2007
JS1GT74A512105859 SUZUKI 2001
JSAAL41A062110158 SUZUKI 2006
JT2SV21E6K3339257 TOYOTA 1989
JTARNO1P9NO0036541 TOYOTA 1992
JTHCH965460011755 LEXUS 2006
JYA3GGAO1TA108589 YAMAHA 1996
JYA3PT03X2A032659 YAMAHA 2002
JYAVMO1E78A123817 YAMAHA 2008
KM8SC73D94U648440 HYUNDAI 2004
KNAGD126745372824 KIA 2004
KNDJA7234Y5632533 KIA 2000
L5NATMCT49T213320 CHINA 2009
LALAEO417E3100842 HONDA 2014
LCETDNP1686301345 QLINK 2008
LH23C2R284723 DODGE 1972
MI0649A261P031406 ASSEMBLED 2006
PLR43431G506 POLARKRAFT 2006
RF3PB20A0OET005233 POLARIS 2014
SAJDAO1C8YFL70050 JAGUAR 2000
SAJEA51CX3WD26113 JAGUAR 2003
SALME114X4A180171 LAND ROVER 2004
SER0783M0675 SEARAY 1976
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SERM6371M74K
STRE39YDJ495
WBAHN83556DT36526
WDBJF65F8WA482138
WDBSK75F94F081087
WDBUF82J84X116997
WMWMF73549TT798144
WV2MC0708PH025207
WVWGA0160GW390619
WVWPD63B02P296117
YS3ED48EX13046316
YV1AX8851J1798867
YV1VW29591F744073
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List of Vehicles with FOC Liens

SEARAY
STARCRAFT
BMW

MERC BENZ
MERC BENZ
MERC BENZ
MINI
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
SAAB

VOLVO
VOLVO

1974
1995
2006
1998
2004
2004
2009
1993
1986
2002
2001
1988
2001
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